SQUIREL

PATTON BOGGS

John Alderton

Partner, Leeds

M +44 788 505 8896

E john.alderton@squirepb.com

Deborah Brown
Partner, Birmingham
M +44 754 511 0790
E deborah.brown@squirepb.com

Monika Lorenzo-Perez

Partner, London

M +44 778 572 0439

E monika.lorenzo-perez@squirepb.com

Charlotte Mgller

Partner, London

M +44 788 180 4970

E charlotte.moller@squirepb.com

Chris Roberts

Partner, Manchester

M +44 773 647 9569

E chris.roberts@squirepb.com

Devinder Singh
Partner, Birmingham
M +44 772 139 9625
E devinder.singh@squirepb.com

Jon Chesman

Director, Leeds

M +44 754 511 0783

E jon.chesman@squirepb.com

Helena Clarke

Director, London

M +44 782 723 8537

E helena.clarke@squirepb.com

Restructuring & Insolvency

UK Team
2026

Vanessa Stuart
Director, Manchester
M +44 782 594 2711
E vanessa.stuart@squirepb.com

Jennifer Jones

Senior Associate, Leeds

M +44 789 499 1076

E jennifer.jones@squirepb.com

Sabina Khan

Senior Associate, London
M +44 754 593 5645
E sabina.khan@squirepb.com

Rebecca Terrace

Senior Associate, London

M +44 782 453 6723

E rebecca.terrace@squirepb.com

Jenny Cooper

Associate, Birmingham

T +44 772 907 9697

E jenny.cooper@squirepb.com

Chris Paschali

Associate, Leeds
T +44 772 907 9687
E chris.paschali@squirepb.com

Rachael Markham
Professional Support Lawyer, Leeds
M +44 754 511 0781

E rachael.markham@squirepb.com

Restructuring GlobalView

Updates on restructuring topics across the globe

Subscribe to our blog

squirepattonboggs.com 67804/01/26


https://www.restructuring-globalview.com/

